PARCEL
NUMBER

Piwﬁ T el

LEGAL DUEatRIF 1IN

05-25-406-003 40 FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

5-6 CRYSTAL LAKES ALL EA

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

2-26-68
1-5-94
4-28-94
11-23-94
7-31-00
5-8-01
6-25-04
1-21-05
9-12-05

TORRESANI LEO S & BETTY J
SHOCKLEY RAYMOND L & MARGARET L

SHOCKLEY, RAYMOND L. NO C.F.
SMITH, ARNOLD & MARY JANE 3 TRS C.F. 22.10
YOUNG, SHANON L. & SHANNAN M. 3 TRS C.F.. 51.80
NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY M TR SP 39,000
WOODS CAROLYN S M TRS S.P. 50,000
SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT M 3TRS SP NO FEE
COFFMAN JEFFREY S 3TRS SP NO FEE

SP 69,500

3TRS

WILLIAMS BRIAN E




